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Direction
Smpn 56 Jakarta — Smpn 56 Jakarta

103 stops

Open route schedule

Smpn 56 Jakarta

Yayasan Al Mahbubiyah

TK Al Mahri

Simpang Masjid Al Barkah 1

Smpn 212 Jakarta

Sbr. TPU Jeruk Purut

Sbr. Puskesmas Cilandak Timur

Sbr. SMK Mitra Pembangunan

Gg. Masjid Benda Raya

Jln. Villa Ampera

Bundaran Jln. Kemang Selatan 2

Jln. Puri Sakti 2

Puri Sakti

Puri Sakti 2

Sbr. TK Darussalam

Jln. Asem Ii

SDN Cipete Selatan 01

Jln. Asem Ix

Jln. Asem V 2

Jln. Sasak 1

Simpang Jln. Rawa Maja 1

Route schedule
Smpn 56 Jakarta — Smpn 56 Jakarta

Monday 05:00

Tuesday 05:00

Wednesday 05:00

Thursday 05:00

Friday 05:00

Saturday 05:00

Sunday 05:00

Route info

Direction: Smpn 56 Jakarta

Stops: 103

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min
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Sbr. Jln. Cipete Utara Iv

Sbr. Rptra Taman Sawo

Pasar Damai Raya 1

ITC Fatmawati

St. MRT Haji Nawi 1

H. Nawi Jln. Timbul

H. Nawi Jln. Madrasah

St. MRT Haji Nawi 2

Sbr. ITC Fatmawati

Sbr. Karya Utama Gandaria Utara

Jln. Ps. Inpres Gandaria Utara

Sbr. SDN Gandaria Utara 11

Simpang Jln. BRI Radio Dalam 1

Yado Iii

Yado I

LPP RRI 1

Antena Ii

Jln. H. Aom Kramat Pela

Gg. Jatayu V

Rsud Kebayoran

Gg. Pucuk Merah

Jln. Duku Raya

Gandaria Arteri Pondok Indah

Gandaria City

Masjid Jami Darussalam Kebayoran Lama

Gg. Baru 3 Kebayoran Lama

Gg. Penghulu Kebayoran Lama

Ps. Kebayoran Lama

St. Kebayoran 2



Sman 29

Kebayoran Baru Velbak 2

Kebayoran Baru Velbak 1

Gg. Jaman Kebayoran Lama

Univ. Satya Negara

Iskandar Muda

Jln. Bungur

Gg. H. Mamad

Simpang Jln. Bungur Ii

Gg. Pucuk Merah

Jln. Duku Raya

Gandaria City 2

1 Park

Sbr. Gg. Jatayu V

Sbr. Gandaria Jln. Jatayu

Sbr. Jln. H. Aom

Antena Iii

LPP RRI 2

Jln. KRI Harimau

Gg. Langgar Ii

Simpang Jln. BRI Radio Dalam 2

SDN Gandaria Utara 11

Sbr. Jln. Ps. Inpres Gandaria Utara

Karya Utama Gandaria Utara

Pasar Damai Raya 2

Rptra Taman Sawo

Jln. Cipete Utara Iv

Simpang Rawa Maja 2



Jln. Sasak 2

Jln. Asem V 1

Sbr. Jln. Asem Ix

Sbr. SDN Cipete Selatan 01

Sbr. Jln. Asem Ii

TK Darussalam

Jln. Puri Sakti 1

Bundaran Jln. Kemang Selatan 1

Sbr. Villa Ampera

Sbr. Gg. Masjid Benda Raya

SMK Mitra Pembangunan

Puskesmas Cilandak Timur

TPU Jeruk Purut

Sbr. Smpn 212 Jakarta

Simpang Masjid Al Barkah 2

Sbr. TK Al Mahri

Sbr. Yayasan Al Mahbubiyah

Sbr. Smpn 56 Jakarta

Cilandak

Ampera 2

Jaha

KPP Pratama Cilandak

Ratu Prabu

Al Mahbubiyah

Smpn 56 Jakarta



Jak.93 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Jakarta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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